
lons.sil

chons!mar

nosvebreu

chons,Mar

toycimesar

nos

cam

dansquejus

lesdans

Auxnes.pag

nentvienIls

vous,dezten

dats.

Envé.le

apurim

lons!tailbavosmez

sangQu'un

Forens!

comnosfils,nosger

solcesfé ro

estlant

cesgir

sangdard

gorébras

Munespag

tenl'évé,

leestlantsangdardtenl'ée,ni

riarestgloiredejourlee,tri

rantyladenous,treConvé.

PaladefantsenlonsAl















 





















44















8



8



8



8



8



8



8























































































 







25

T.

T.

20

16

T.

8

12

T.

T.

T.

4

La Marseillaise

Tenor
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